
 

IMPORTANT INFORMATION FOR CLIENTS/INVESTORS – STOCK BROKING 
Stock Broker Name Registration Number Registered Address Branch 

Address (if 
any) 

Contact Number Email ID 

BofA Securities India 
Limited 

INZ000217333 
(Trading and Clearing 
Member of NSE and 
BSE — Capital Markets 
and Equity Derivatives) 

Ground Floor, A Wing, One 
BKC, G Block, Bandra Kurla 
Complex, Bandra (East), 
Mumbai 400 051, India 

Not 
Applicable 

+91 22 6632 8000 
(Board Line) 

brokingindia@ml.com 
shervin.purohit@bofa.com 
 

 

Escalation Matrix 

Details of Contact 
Person Address Contact No. Email ID 

Customer Care Chirag Kenia 16th Floor, One BKC ‘A’ Wing, G Block, Bandra 
Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051 

+91 22 6632 
8490 chirag.kenia@bofa.com 

Head of 
Customer Care Vinata Mhatre 18th Floor, One BKC ‘A’ Wing, G Block, Bandra 

Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051 
+91 22 6632 
8718 

vinata.mhatre@bofa.com 

Compliance 
Officer 

Shervin 
Purohit 

17th Floor, One BKC ‘A’ Wing, G Block, Bandra 
Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051 

+91 22 6632 
8853 shervin.purohit@bofa.com 

Designated 
Director 

Arbind 
Maheswari 

18th Floor, One BKC ‘A’ Wing, G Block, Bandra 
Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051 

+91 22 6632 
8710 arbind.maheswari@bofa.com 

 
Names and contact details of all Key Managerial Personnel including the Compliance Officer  
Sr.No. Name of the Individual Designation Contact Number Email ID 

1 Arbind Maheswari Designated Director +91 22 6632 8710 arbind.maheswari@bofa.com 

2 Rajnarayan Balakrishnan Designated Director +91 22 6632 8253 raj.balakrishnan@bofa.com 

3 Asit Bhatia Whole Time Director +91 22 6632 8000 asit.bhatia@bofa.com 

4 Shervin Purohit Compliance Officer +91 22 6632 8853 shervin.purohit@bofa.com 
5 Naresh Shah Chief Financial Officer +91 22 6632 8408 naresh.shah@bofa.com 
6 Priyesha Sehgal Company Secretary +91 22 6632 8775 priyesha.sehgal@bofa.com 

 
Please note we do not have any Authorised Persons 
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